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2025/26 12th round, Match #56
Wednesday, 08.10.2025, 13:45, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 20°C. Spectators: 100

2y

«Uzhhorod» Uzhhorod

99

42  Savchuk Oleksandr
44  llchuk Ivan (C)

29  Mynailenko Maksym
3 Vashkeba Yurii

6 Antoshyn Dmytro
17

7 Vyshnevskyi Oleh
20  Shukh Dmytro

10  Tyshchuk Pavlo

33  Emere Antonii Daniel Chukvebuka
Substitutes

13 Hrechka Erik

4 Vovkunovych Ivan
14 Smokorovskyi Robert
23 Mukomela Yevhen
70

9 Shelelo Mykola

11  Maksymets Maksym
8 Voloshyn Yevhenii
Coach

Loboda Yaromyr

Referee:

Mandziuk lvan
Assistant 1:

Kitskai Dmytro
Assistant 2:

Bryk Mykhailo

4th Official:
Serheiev Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Yakymyk Rostyslav

3:0

«Real Pharma» Odesa

1

24
3

10
78
13
15
20
11
25
7

Podhorodetskyi Maksym
Chernov lllia

Shchekotylin Maksym
Haivanenko Valerii
Skrypnik Oleksii
Faber Oleksandr (C)
Zolkin Andrii
Slavynskyi Sava
Lykhovydov Mykola

Substitutes

23
44
22
4

14
16
27
33

Drui Oleksii

Marchenko Maksym
Sorochan Dmytro
Spivachenko Heorhii
Shykhalieiev Eduard
Yakymovych Volodymyr
Mikhnenko Andrii
Shcherbak Nikita

Coach
Poltavets Valentyn
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, 2025/26, 12th round, Match #56

Wednesday, 08.10.2025, 13:45, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 20°C. Spectators: 100

«Uzhhorod» Uzhhorod 3:0 «Real Pharma» Odesa
33 Emere Antonii Daniel ,
Chukvebuka ® 16
, 25 Slavynskyi Sava
37 i 44 Marchenko Maksym
, 7 Lykhovydov Mykola
37 N 33%5ncherbak Nikita
46' N 78 Shchekotylin Maksym
14 Shykhalieiev Eduard
6 Antoshyn Dmytro \
8 Voloshyn Yevhenii N 46
52' 15 Skrypnik Oleksii
56 13 Haivanenko Valerii
33 Emere Antonii Daniel 61"
Chukvebuka
17 63'
3 Vashkeba Yurii ,
14 Smokorovskyi Robert N 65
10 Tyshchuk Pavlo \
9 Shelelo Mykola 1% 65
, 11 Zolkin Andrii
/8 N 16 Yakymovych Volodymyr
44 lIchuk Ivan ® 80"
, 24 Chernov lllia
81 N 22 Sorochan Dmytro
17 ,
11 Maksymets Maksym N 81
33 Emere Antonii Daniel
Chukvebuka et 81'
70
7 Vyshnevskyi Oleh (& 84'
42 Savchuk Oleksandr 90+1'
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 4+l Substitution % Own goal &) Penalty
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